Order Codes Codes_LEDDV02
  Pi Logic (UK) Limited Signal Conditioning Systems www:pilogic.com
LED Drivers Codes1
Model
Supply
Voltage
Output
Current
Max
Output Type Description/Example
B9148-001 12V 0-350mA Supply BUCK 1 or 2 x 1W White LEDs in series
B9149-001 12V 0-350mA 25V BOOST 4 x 1W White LEDs in series
B9149-002 12V 0-700mA 25V BOOST 2 x 5W White LEDs in series
B9149-003 12V 0-280mA 25V BOOST 14 Chains x 10 LEDs x 20mA
B9149-004 12V 50-280mA 25V BOOST 14 Chains x 10 LEDs x 20mA + photocell bright
B9149-005 12V 30-190mA 25V BOOST 9 Chains x 10 LEDs x 20mA + photocell bright
B9149-006 12V 0-800mA 50V/25W BOOST Large LED arrays
Documentation
*LDMANUAL User Manual, please specify Model
1 Please contact Pi Logic for other parts